Product description

Order number 41.1393.105
Product Micro tube 1.3 ml, with screw cap, Lithium Heparin, green US code, paper
description label with lot & shelf life

Product characteristics

Type of Heparin
preparation

Preparation 25 1U/ml blood
concentration

Colour code us

Label/ Print With paper label
Colour of Green
print/label

Graduation Yes

Type of cap Screw cap
Base shape Conical base with skirted base
Recommended 2000 x g
centrifugation

Centrifugation 10 min

time

Size

Sample volume 1,3ml
Diameter 10,8 mm
Length of 47 mm
product

Length excluding 45 mm

cap

Material & colours
Product material Polypropylene (PP)

Colour of product  Transparent

Cap material Polypropylene (PP)
Colour of cap Green
Tube material Polypropylene (PP)

Purity & certification

Satisfies the IATA, ADR
requirement
Product in IVD

accordance with
MDD or IVDD



CE certified

Lot or serial
number

Packaging
Minimum order
qty.

Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

CE
batched

1000

100

1000

96000

348 mm

278 mm

140 mm

0,0135 cbm
1,92 KG
4038917128322
4038917021654



