Product description

Order number41.1393.105ProductMicro tube 1.3 ml, with screw cap, Lithium Heparin, green US code, paper
label with lot & shelf life

Product characteristics

Type of preparation	Heparin
Preparation concentration	25 IU/ml blood
Colour code	US
Label/ Print	With paper label
Colour of print/label	Green
Graduation	Yes
Type of cap	Screw cap
Base shape	Conical base with skirted base
Recommended centrifugation	2000 x g
Centrifugation time	10 min

Size

Sample volume	1,3 ml
Diameter	10,8 mm
Length of product	47 mm
Length excluding cap	45 mm

Material & colours

Product material	Polypropylene (PP)
Colour of product	Transparent
Cap material	Polypropylene (PP)
Colour of cap	Green
Tube material	Polypropylene (PP)

Purity & certification

Satisfies the	IATA, ADR
requirement	
Product in	IVD
accordance with	
MDD or IVDD	

CE certified	CE
Lot or serial	batched
number	

Packaging

Minimum order qty.	1000
Pcs. / inner box	100
Pcs. / box	1000
Pcs. / pallet	96000
Depth of case	348 mm
Width of case	278 mm
Height of case	140 mm
Case volume	0,0135 cbm
Weight of case	1,92 KG
EAN of inner box	4038917128322
EAN of outer box	4038917021654